www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
PCM-3530
PCM-261
Flat Panel Signal Converter Module
LVDS/TTL to DVI Module
PCM-3530
Features
 Supports a wide range of popular flat panel displays and traditional CRT monitors in

 1 x CD-ROM (Manual, Driver, Utility)
 1 x PCM-3530
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-3530-0000 Flat panel signal converter module
PCM-261
Features
 Supports 18 and 24 bit LVDS to DVI
 Support 18 bit/24 bit TTL LCD to DVI (optional)
Specifications
General
 Chipset Silicon Image SiI 164; NS DS90CF364
 LCD Connector  Hirose Output Connector; DVI
Mechanical and Environmental
 Dimension (L x W) 72 x 62 mm
 Weight                             0.029 kg (0.123 lb)
 Operating Temperature  0 ~ 60° C (32 ~ 140° F)
 Operating Humidity
Power
 Power Supply Voltage     +5V, ± 5%
Packing List
 1 x User's manual
 1 x PCM-261 board
Ordering Information
Standard
 PCM-261L-A0A1 24 bit LVDS to DVI Module
 PCM-261L-B0A1 18 bit LVDS to DVI Module
 PCM-261T-A0A1 24 bit TTL to DVI Module
Optional Accessories
 1700000851 24 bit TTL to 24 bit TTL cable
 1700000840 18 bit LVDS to 18 bit LVDS FOR 855GME
 1700000853 24 bit LVDS to 24 bit LVDS